YYS50QT-26

e

Gslo Poloka Nézev Pocet
1 70100001 |Front cover 1
2 120100000 JHead light 1
3 120100001 [Bracket of head light 1
4 70100002 IFront small cover 1
5 13 ICrossing bolt M6x10 2
6 31 [Foursquare nut M6 2
7 4 Self-tapping screw ST4.8%12 4
8 12 ICrossing bolt M6%16 1
9 1 Self-tapping screw ST3.2%12 2

10
1 T/\f /
\,L{ . 2 T

2

3

g




IEI Oplastic cover assy

1 130100000 Speedometer 1
2 50200003 JProtecting cover, Left 1
3 50200004 [Protecting cover, Right 1
4 50200001 Speedometer cover 1
5 50200002 [Windows crew 1
6 120200000 JEront light 1
7 130202000 IFront turn signal, Right 1
8 120301000 IFront turn signal, Left 1
9 6 lHexagon bolt M6x12 2
10 2 Self —tapping screw ST 4.2%12 12
11 5 Selfftapping screw ST 4.8%16 3
12 4 Self —tapping screw ST 4.8x12 2
= —




\
1 70200001 IPlastic plate front, Left 1
2 70200002 IPlastic plate front, Right 1
3 70200003 IPlastic plate rear, Left 1
4 70200004 [Plastic plate rear, Right 1
5 120401000 Side reflector 2
6 9 JHexagon bolt M5 2
7 6 IHexagon bolt M6x12 4
8 6 lHexagon bolt M6x12 2
9 2 Self —tapping screw ST 4.2%x12 2
10 11 IClip® 4.2 4
11 5 Self —tapping screw ST 4.8x16 2

OOseat assy

110100000 Seat 1
2 110200001 JLuggage box 1




3 110200002 kinside cover of Luggage box 1
4 110200003 Seat rocker 1
5 110200004 Seat rocker shaft 1
6 7 jHexagon nut M6 3
7 12 ICrossing bolt M6x%16 1
8 7 lHexagon nut M5 2
9 14 Washer® 6.2x18 4
10 15 [Hexagon bolt M6x16 2
11 5 Self —tapping screw ST 4.8%16 1
O0Odecorate cover assy
2
1 70300001 ILeft decorative plate 1
2 70300002 IRight decorative plate 1
3 70400001 IFront cover of luggage box 1
4 70400002 IMaintain cover 1
5 70300003 IDecorative plate connecting plate 1
6 70300004 JLeft side cover 1




7 70300005 IRight side cover 1
8 70400004 Seat pin 1
9 70400005 Woodruff of side cover 1
10 8 [Hexagon bolt M6x16 1
11 2 Self —tapping screw ST 4.2%12 10
12 4 Self —tapping screw ST 4.8%12 2
13 16 IClip nutM6 1
14 5 Self —tapping screw ST 4.8x16 1
15 11 IClip 4.2 3
IO0. rear fender and tail light assy
16
3 l
4

1 70500001 JFrame rear fender 1
2 70501000 IUpper of Frame rear fender 1
3 70500002 IUnder of Frame rear fender 1
4 120501000 JLeft rear turn signal 1
5 120502000 [Right rear turn signal 1
6 70500003 [Rear wheel fender 1
7 70500004 [Frame of Rear wheel fender 1




120402000 IRear reflector 1
6 IHexagon bolt M6x12 4
10 7 IHexagon nutM6 1
11 9 IHexagon nut M5 2
12 17 [Crossing bolt M5%10 2
13 L8Clip® M5
14 14 8|§:'\/ashercl>6.2><cl)18 2
15 21 IPlacket washer 2
16 2 Self —tapping screw ST4.2%12 2
|0. front fender assy
1 70500005 IFront wheel fender 1
2 70500005 JFrame of front fender 1
3 22 ICrossing screw M6x12 4
4 5 Self—tapping ST4.8%16 4
5 23 'Washer®6.2xd12 4
6 7 IHexagon nut M6 4




IEI Mtool box assv

1 70600001 Tool box 1
2 70600002 [Tool box cover 1
3 70600003 |Footb0ard 1
4 70600004 [Battery cover 1
5 70600005 IBuffer of tool box lock 2
6 5 Self —tapping screw ST 4.8x16 1
7 24 IHexagon bolt M6x20 4
8 2 Self —tapping screw ST4.2x12 2
9 63 JRubber cap®9 4

10 6 IHexagon bolt M6x12 2




11 3 kscif —tapping screw ST 4.2x16 2
12 70600006 [Cover of frame number 1
IEI O lock set assy
2

T
| ®
M

1 60201000 [ignition lock 1
2 60200001 Key 1
3 8 [Hexagon bolt M6x16 2
4 60202000 Seat lock 1
5 60202001 [Clip of seat lock 1

6 60203000 ILock of tool box cover 1

7 60203001 |Clip of tool box cover 1

00 wiring harness assy




i
1 50500000 Rear brake wire
2 40300000 Throttle wire
3 50600000 Speedometer wire

IO 0O0electric parts assy

60100000

fcable assy

60101000

“+” Cable




3 60102000 k-~ Cable 1
4 60100001 [Fuse 4
5 60100002 JFuse box 1
6 60800000 [CDI assy 1
7 60900000 IHigh voltage wire assy 1
8 60300000 [Rectifier assy 1
9 60400000 [Relay assy 1
10 60400001 [Cap relay assy 1
11 60400000 JFlasher 1
12 60400001 [Cap flasher 1
13 60500000 JHorn 1
14 60600000 IBattery 1
15 6 IHexagon bolt M6x12 3
16 24 JHexagon bolt M6x%20 1
17 60700000 IFlameout switch, Side stand 1
18 8 JHexagon bolt M6x16 1
| et
—10

9

1 20400000 IFrame of front cover

2 20500000 IPlate of fuel tank




3 70300006 ILeft plastic plate 1
4 70300007 IRight plastic plate 1
5 20600001 [Right pedal 1
6 20600002 JLcft pedal 1
7 20600003 [Pedal axle 2
8 20600004 fPedal pin 2
9 20600005 Spring®6x14 2
10 20600006 IBall®6 2
11 20700007 (Washer®6.2x12 2
12 27 [Washer®8.2x16 2
13 JHexagon nut M6 4
14 IHexagon bolt M6x12 2
15 22 ICrossing screw M6x12 4
16 25 JHexagon bolt M6x50 2
17 20700000 [Rear rack 1
18 26 linside Hexagon bolt M8x50 3
19 27 Washer® 8.2x16 3
1 100101000 IFuel tank 1,00
2 100102000 IFuel tank cover 1,00




3

—
|

j

P

)

[

&

| —

3 100000001 filter net 1,00
4 56 1,00
5 100000002 fOil pipe®5x8.5 3,00
6 100000003 [Clip spring®8 6,00
7 100104000 IFuel sensor unit 1,00
8 100100002 IPlate fuel sensor unit 1,00
9 100100001 [Bushing 1,00
10 6 JHexagon bolt M6x12 2,00
11 8 JHexagon bolt M6x16 1,00
12 100103000 IFuel petcock 1,00
13 100105000 foil filter 1,00
14 100000004 [Clip spring®7 4,00
15 T0h000003 [Gas hose® 4x7 2,00
16 7 [Hexagon nut M6 1,00
17 100000006 Tube join 1,00
18 100000007 Spring® 9 1,00
19 100000008 Spring® 11 3,00
I00O0Ohandle bar assy
PN




1 50100000 |Handlebar 1,00
2 160100000 IBack view mirror, left 1,00
3 160100000 IBack view mirror, right 1,00
4 50301000 ILeft grip 1,00
5 50302000 [Right grip 1,00
6 130301000 ILeft switch 1,00
7 130302000 IRight switch 1,00
8 28 IHexagon bolt M10x45 1,00
9 29 IHexagon self-locked bolt M10 1,00
10 32 [Crossing bolt M5x8 1,00
I000joint board assy
| - _
— . 15

2

/

) O

L
[o—e 1 ‘
1'4 13

90100000 Steering column 1,00
2 90400001 Tight nut 1,00




3 90400003 IUpwards protruding bearing 1,00
4 90400004 IBall bearing 4 1,00
5 90400005 IUpwards concave bearing 1,00
6 90400006 IDownwards concave bearing 1,00
7 90400007 [Ball bearing ¥6.3 1,00
8 90400008 IDownwards protruding bearing 1,00
9 33 JHexagon bolt M6x48 4,00
10 90202000 IFront shock absorber, R 1,00
11 90201000 IFront shock absorber, L 1,00
12 90400009 IClip of disk brake 1,00
13 90400011 IClip of speedometer wire 1,00
14 6 JHexagon bolt M6x12 2,00
15 63 JRubber cover® 9 2,00

O0O0OFront wheel assy




1 58 [rire 1
2 401000000 fsteel circle 1
3 40200000 ppisk 1
4 40000001 [Brake disk 1
5 34 |Front axlc M12x250 1
A 40300000 Specedometer drive assy 1
] 35 |Bushing20x50 1
8 36 IHexagon self-locked nut M12 1
9 37 [Hexagon bolt M6x35 2
10 38 Screw 3
11 64 JRubber cover®12 2
12 65 IRubber cover®14 1
13 66 [Rubber cover®16
14 40101001 Valve stem
I000muffler assy 21

1 34000000 Muffler 1,00
2 41 JHexagon bolt M8x55 2,00




3

7

IHexagon nut M6

2,00

4

34000001

'Washer

1,00

lO00O0Oair filter assy

1 31400001 IClip 2,00
2 5 Self-tapping screw 6,00
3 82 Hexagon bolt M6x25 2,00
4 31400002 IClamper 1,00
5 83 [Bolt 1,00
6 84 Washer 1,00
7 31400003 JClamper 1,00
8 53 [Bolt M5x25 1,00
9 31400004 Tie-in 1,00
10 31400005 JRubber block 1,00
11 31400006 Sponge filter element 1,00
12 31400007 JUpper cover, filter 1,00
13 31400008 [Under cover, filter 1,00
14 31400009 Tube 1,00
15 31400010 IClip®9 1,00
16 31400011 [Clip®10 1,00




| 7 | 31400012 Jair sucker 1,00
IEI O0Osecond air fill assy
o @il
11
6 { 13—
l/, . N
i 9
‘M'EJ 15
\/ 11
{
1 30501000 Air refill valve 1
2 30502000 Air filter 1
3 30500001 Tube 2
4 30500002 Tube 1
5 30503000 Tube 1
6 30504000 [Clamper 4
7 81 JHexagon bolt M6x30 2
8 30500003 fGas hose 2
9 30500004 Spring cover 1
10 30500005 Tube join 1
11 30500006 JClamper 3
12 6 IHexagon bolt M6x12 1
13 24 JHexagon bolt M6x20 1
14 7 [Hexagon nut M6 1
15 30500007 1




lO00O0Orear wheel assy

1 61 IRear tyre 1
2 150100000 [Rear wheel 1
3 150201000 [Brake hoof 1
4 150200001 [Rocker shaft 1
5 150200002 JRocker arm 1
6 44 IHexagon bolt M6x%32 1
7 43 IHexagon nut M16 1
8 150000001 Jadjusting nut 1
9 150000002 [orientation pin 1
10 150000003 Spring 1
11 140100000 Rear shock absorber 1
12 42 JHexagon bolt M10x40 1
13 45 JHexagon bolt M8x32 1
14 29 IHexagon nut M10 1

l0O00Cframe assy




1 10000000 JFrame assy 1
2 20100000 [Center stand 1
3 20201000 Side stand 1
4 20300000 [Hanger 1
5 20100003 Spring of Center stand 1
6 20101000 JBuffer of Center stand 1
7 46 IHexagon bolt M6x32 1
8 47 |Hexag0n self-locked nut M6 1
9 48 [Hexagon bolt M8x55 2
10 49 [Bushing of Center stand 14x9 4
11 51 IHexagon self-locked nut M8 2
12 52 JHanger shaft A M10x165 1
13 53 JHanger shaft B M10x210 1
14 29 IHexagon self-locked nut M10 2
15 20301000 IBuffer of Hanger 2
16 55 [Hexagon bolt M8x12 1




	Sheet1

